
VENICE CAMPUS 
8000 S. Tamiami Trail, Venice, FL 34293 
941-408-1300 | SCF.edu 

100  STUDENT SERVICES CENTER 

200  NATURAL SCIENCE BUILDING 

200A  SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY BUILDING 

300  DR. BILL JERVEY, JR. LIBRARY 

400  TUTORING AND ACADEMIC  
RESOURCE CENTER 

500  STUDENT UNION AND BOOKSTORE 

600  FACULTY OFFICE BUILDING 

700  FINE ARTS BUILDING 

800  PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT  
CENTER / SCF COLLEGIATE SCHOOL 

900  FACILITIES PLANNING AND  
 MAINTENANCE 

1000  MOTORCYCLE STORAGE 

1100  WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLAN 

1200  MAINTENANCE STORAGE 

1400  ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATIONAL  
 CENTER 

1700  MUSIC PRACTICE 

1800  PORTABLE: STUDENT SERVICES  
CENTER EXTENSION 

1900  PERFORMANCE PAVILION 

2000  SCF COLLEGIATE SCHOOL  
PORTABLE BUILDINGS 

Directory 

Lake Jervey 

Paved Drive 

1200 

1300 

1100 

15001400 

1600 

1000 

1900 

Pond 

Entrance Drive 

Entrance Drive 

1400 

90
0 

200 

500 

300 

400 
100 

70
0 

600 

800 
1700 

1800 

2000 

200A 


