

T VENICE CAMPUS

8000 S. Tamiami Trail, Venice, FL 34293 941-408-1300 | SCF.edu



Directory

100	STUDENT SERVICES CENTER
200	NATURAL SCIENCE BUILDING
200A	SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY BUILDING
300	DR. BILL JERVEY, JR. LIBRARY
400	TUTORING AND ACADEMIC RESOURCE CENTER
500	STUDENT UNION AND BOOKSTORE
600	FACULTY OFFICE BUILDING
700	FINE ARTS BUILDING
800	PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT CENTER / SCF COLLEGIATE SCHOOL
900	FACILITIES PLANNING AND MAINTENANCE
1000	MOTORCYCLE STORAGE
1100	WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLAN
1200	MAINTENANCE STORAGE
1400	ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATIONAL CENTER
1700	MUSIC PRACTICE
1800	PORTABLE: STUDENT SERVICES CENTER EXTENSION
1900	PERFORMANCE PAVILION
2000	SCF COLLEGIATE SCHOOL PORTABLE BUILDINGS